
REHEARSAL/SHOW WEEK DATES
Day Venue Time

Monday St Hilda’s Church Hall 7.45pm-10.00pm

Wednesday St Hilda’s Church Hall/Hampton School 8.30pm-10.00pm/7.30pm-9.30pm

Sunday St Hilda’s Church Hall 12.00pm-6.00pm

Show week Rhoda McGaw Theatre, Woking Tbc (weeknights from 6.15pm)

APRIL 2022
● Monday 25 April (Launch Night)

MAY 2022
● Saturday 7 May (Auditions)
● Monday 9 May
● Monday 16 May
● Wednesday 18 May
● Monday 23 May
● Wednesday 25 May
● Monday 30 May

JUNE 2022
● Wednesday 8 June
● Monday 6 June
● Wednesday 8 June
● Monday 13 June
● Wednesday 15 June
● Monday 20 June
● Wednesday 22 June
● Monday 27 June
● Wednesday 29 June

JULY 2022
● Monday 4 July
● Wednesday 6 July
● Monday 11 July
● Wednesday 13 July
● Monday 18 July
● Wednesday 20 July
● Monday 25 July
● Wednesday 27 July
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AUGUST 2022 (tbc once cast availability has been submitted)
● Monday 1 August
● Wednesday 3 August
● Monday 8 August
● Wednesday 10 August
● Monday 15 August
● Wednesday 17 August
● Monday 22 August
● Wednesday 24 August
● Monday 29 August (Bank Holiday)
● Wednesday 31 August

SEPTEMBER 2022
● Monday 5 September
● Wednesday 7 September
● Monday 12 September
● Wednesday 14 September
● Monday 19 September
● Wednesday 21 September
● Monday 26 September
● Wednesday 28 September

OCTOBER 2022
● Sunday 2 October
● Monday 3 October
● Wednesday 5 October
● Sunday 9 October
● Monday 10 October
● Wednesday 12 October
● Sunday 16 October
● Monday 17 October
● Wednesday 19 October
● Sunday 23 October (Get in & sitzprobe)*
● Monday 24 October (Tech rehearsal)*
● Tuesday 25 October (Dress rehearsal)*
● Wednesday 26 October (Show 1)*
● Thursday 27 October (Show 2)*
● Friday 28 October (Show 3)*
● Saturday 29 October (Shows 4 & 5)*

*Show week. It is vital that cast members must attend all these dates.
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